3xpl

VALIDATOR STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

# Date & time

1 2022-09-07
20:34:12

# Date & time

1 2024-08-31
18:36:59

2 2024-08-22
12:38:35

BEACON-CHAIN
424484

32.296130263 ETH®
66,008.76 USD

34.105029288 ETH&
69,705.90 USD

Balance

0.000000000 ETH&

0.00 USD
Slot Id Amount
4650148 + 32.000000000 ETH
Slot Id Amount
9858772 - 32.001072162 ETH
9792186 - 0.018675281 ETH
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/validator/424484
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/4650148
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9858772
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9792186

10

11

12

13

14

15

Date & time

2024-08-13
07:18:35

2024-08-04
02:24:11

2024-07-25
23:05:47

2024-07-16
22:20:59

2024-07-07
21:36:11

2024-06-28
21:29:47

2024-06-19
21:48:59

2024-06-10
23:24:59

2024-06-02
03:15:23

2024-05-24
08:16:11

2024-05-15
12:38:35

2024-05-06
17:39:23

2024-04-28
00:28:59

Slot Id

9725761

9659496

9593698

9528681

9463663

9398836

9334131

9269801

9206165

9142855

9079380

9016073

8953342

Amount

- 0.018792412

- 0.018730843

- 0.018397043

- 0.018584274

- 0.018499352

- 0.018624856

- 0.018618244

- 0.018566381

- 0.018555547

- 0.018609112

- 0.018457722

- 0.018412920

- 0.018311869

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH
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https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9725761
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9659496
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9593698
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9528681
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9463663
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9398836
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9334131
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9269801
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9206165
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9142855
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9079380
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/9016073
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8953342

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Date & time

2024-04-19
09:00:59

2024-04-10
18:36:59

2024-04-02
03:40:59

2024-03-24
11:02:35

2024-03-15
19:21:47

2024-03-07
04:25:47

2024-02-27
16:28:59

2024-02-19
06:59:23

2024-02-11
00:48:11

2024-02-02
23:12:11

2024-01-26
00:03:23

2024-01-18
03:40:59

2024-01-10
07:24:59

Slot Id

8891101

8829158

8767096

8704494

8642184

8580126

8518914

8458485

8399017

8340944

8283612

8227101

8170607

Amount

- 0.018231009

- 0.018218171

- 0.018270784

- 0.018403644

- 0.018544886

- 0.018408700

- 0.018268281

- 0.018054165

- 0.017886675

- 0.017794414

- 0.059749845

- 0.017734744

- 0.017545539

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH
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https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8891101
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8829158
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8767096
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8704494
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8642184
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8580126
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8518914
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8458485
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8399017
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8340944
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8283612
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8227101
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8170607

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Date & time

2024-01-02
10:43:23

2023-12-25
16:03:23

2023-12-17
21:48:59

2023-12-10
04:06:35

2023-12-02
11:02:35

2023-11-24
19:34:35

2023-11-17
05:29:47

2023-11-09
15:44:11

2023-11-02
04:12:59

2023-10-25
18:43:23

2023-10-18
10:04:59

2023-10-11
02:30:35

2023-10-03
21:48:59

Slot Id

8113997

8058003

8002141

7946431

7890888

7835863

7781234

7726709

7672839

7619609

7566592

7513922

7462130

Amount

- 0.017468815

- 0.017515066

- 0.059455987

- 0.017468754

- 0.017381270

- 0.017139770

- 0.017246584

- 0.017084415

- 0.017004722

- 0.016894215

- 0.016897334

- 0.016708951

- 0.016545654

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH
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https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8113997
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8058003
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8002141
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7946431
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7890888
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7835863
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7781234
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7726709
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7672839
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7619609
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7566592
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7513922
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7462130

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

o1

52

53

54

Date & time

2023-09-26
20:44:59

2023-09-19
22:40:11

2023-09-13
03:28:11

2023-09-06
12:25:47

2023-08-31
00:35:23

2023-08-24
15:44:11

2023-08-18
10:04:59

2023-08-12
07:18:35

2023-08-06
07:18:35

2023-07-31
09:58:35

2023-07-25
15:18:35

2023-07-19
22:52:59

2023-07-14
08:22:35

Slot Id

7411396

7361595

7312635

7264915

7218149

7172305

7127401

7083369

7040169

6997787

6956171

6915242

6874891

Amount

- 0.016378124

- 0.056099817

- 0.015974206

- 0.015788619

- 0.015680545

- 0.015438848

- 0.015319967

- 0.015153697

- 0.015036731

- 0.014825987

- 0.014702351

- 0.014480057

- 0.014405935

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH
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https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7411396
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7361595
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7312635
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7264915
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7218149
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7172305
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7127401
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7083369
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7040169
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6997787
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6956171
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6915242
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6874891

95

56

S7

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

Date & time

2023-07-08
20:00:11

2023-07-03
10:04:59

2023-06-28
02:30:35

2023-06-22
20:32:11

2023-06-17
16:22:35

2023-06-12
13:48:59

2023-06-07
12:38:35

2023-06-02
13:29:47

2023-05-28
18:04:59

2023-05-24
01:26:35

2023-05-19
10:24:11

2023-05-14
21:23:23

2023-05-10
09:07:23

Slot Id

6835169

6796198

6757927

6720154

6682898

6646122

6609768

6574047

6539397

6505621

6472318

6439585

6407116

Amount

- 0.014307623

- 0.014114119

- 0.014076463

- 0.013925267

- 0.013903311

- 0.013719299

- 0.013580772

- 0.013246190

- 0.013077574

- 0.012975535

- 0.012671415

- 0.012391108

- 0.012479250

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH
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https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6835169
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6796198
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6757927
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6720154
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6682898
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6646122
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6609768
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6574047
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6539397
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6505621
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6472318
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6439585
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6407116

68

69

70

71

72

Date & time

2023-05-05
23:37:47

2023-05-01
14:27:23

2023-04-27
06:01:47

2023-04-22
22:01:47

2023-04-18
14:20:59

Date & time

2024-01-25
14:14:35

2023-12-13
18:49:47

2023-09-19
03:40:59

2023-02-01
18:43:23

2022-12-22
06:52:59

2022-12-21
13:36:11

Slot Id

6375480

6343927

6312592

6281389

6250285

Slot Id

8280669

7972441

7355894

0704414

0405642

5400478

Amount

- 0.012377626

- 0.012401222

- 0.012302068

- 0.011933073

- 0.839432077

Amount

+ 0.042178116

0.042002516

+

0.039924364

+

+

0.051077818

0.031114350

+

0.029914584

+

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH
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https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6375480
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6343927
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6312592
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6281389
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/6250285
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/8280669
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7972441
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/7355894
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/5704414
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/5405642
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/5400478

Date & time

2022-11-12
10:17:47

2022-10-26
14:33:47

Date & time

2026-03-10
11:53:47

2026-03-10
11:34:35

2026-03-10
11:08:59

2026-03-10
10:49:47

2026-03-10
10:24:11

2026-03-10
09:58:35

2026-03-10
09:32:59

2026-03-10
09:00:59

2026-03-10
08:41:47

Slot Id

5118669

4997542

Slot Id

Amount

+ 0.030215473

+ 0.029703042

Amount

+ 0.000000000
0.00 USD

+ 0.000000000
0.00 USD

+ 0.000000000
0.00 USD

+ 0.000000000
0.00 USD

+ 0.000000000
0.00 USD

+ 0.000000000
0.00 USD

+ 0.000000000
0.00 USD

+ 0.000000000
0.00 USD

+ 0.000000000
0.00 USD

ETH

ETH

ETH&

ETH &

ETH&

ETH&

ETH &

ETH &

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &
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https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/5118669
https://3xpl.com/beacon-chain/slot/4997542

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Date & time

2026-03-10
08:16:11

2026-03-10
07:56:59

2026-03-10
07:31:23

2026-03-10
07:12:11

2026-03-10
06:52:59

2026-03-10
06:27:23

2026-03-10
06:08:11

2026-03-10
05:42:35

2026-03-10
05:23:23

2026-03-10
05:04:11

2026-03-10
04:38:35

2026-03-10
04:19:23

2026-03-10
03:53:47

Slot Id

Amount

+ 0.
0.

000000000
00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000
.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000
.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH&

ETH &

ETH &

ETH&

ETH &

ETH&

ETH&
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Date & time

2026-03-10
03:34:35

2026-03-10
03:15:23

2026-03-10
02:49:47

2026-03-10
02:30:35

2026-03-10
02:11:23

2026-03-10
01:45:47

2026-03-10
01:26:35

2026-03-10
01:07:23

2026-03-10
00:48:11

2026-03-10
00:22:35

2026-03-10
00:03:23

2026-03-09
23:37:47

2026-03-09
23:12:11

Slot Id

Amount

+ 0.
0.

000000000
00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000
.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000
.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH&

ETH &

ETH &

ETH&

ETH &

ETH&

ETH&
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36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Date & time

2026-03-09
22:52:59

2026-03-09
22:33:47

2026-03-09
22:08:11

2026-03-09
21:42:35

2026-03-09
21:16:59

2026-03-09
20:51:23

2026-03-09
20:32:11

2026-03-09
20:06:35

2026-03-09
19:40:59

2026-03-09
19:21:47

2026-03-09
18:56:11

2026-03-09
18:36:59

2026-03-09
18:11:23

Slot Id

Amount

+ 0.
0.

000000000
00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000
.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000
.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH&

ETH &

ETH &

ETH&

ETH &

ETH&

ETH&
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49

50

o1

52

53

o4

55

Date & time

2026-03-09
17:52:11

2026-03-09
17:26:35

2026-03-09
17:00:59

2026-03-09
16:41:47

2026-03-09
15:56:59

2026-03-09
15:31:23

2026-03-09
15:05:35

Slot Id

Amount

+ 0.
0.

000000000
00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

.000000000

0.00 USD

0.000000000

0.00 USD

.000000000

0.00 USD

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH®

ETH &

ETH &

ETH&
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