

3xpL



VALIDATOR STATEMENT

GENERATED AT 2026-03-10 14:49 (UTC)

BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
VALIDATOR ID	<u>424484</u>
TOTAL RECEIVED	32.296130263 ETH
	66,008.76 USD
TOTAL SENT	34.105029288 ETH
	69,705.90 USD

Token	Balance
Ethereum	0.000000000 ETH
	0.00 USD

DEPOSITS EVENTS

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
1	2022-09-07 20:34:12	<u>4650148</u>	+ 32.000000000 ETH	

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
1	2024-08-31 18:36:59	<u>9858772</u>	- 32.001072162 ETH	
2	2024-08-22 12:38:35	<u>9792186</u>	- 0.018675281 ETH	

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
3	2024-08-13 07:18:35	<u>9725761</u>	- 0.018792412 ETH	✓
4	2024-08-04 02:24:11	<u>9659496</u>	- 0.018730843 ETH	✓
5	2024-07-25 23:05:47	<u>9593698</u>	- 0.018397043 ETH	✓
6	2024-07-16 22:20:59	<u>9528681</u>	- 0.018584274 ETH	✓
7	2024-07-07 21:36:11	<u>9463663</u>	- 0.018499352 ETH	✓
8	2024-06-28 21:29:47	<u>9398836</u>	- 0.018624856 ETH	✓
9	2024-06-19 21:48:59	<u>9334131</u>	- 0.018618244 ETH	✓
10	2024-06-10 23:24:59	<u>9269801</u>	- 0.018566381 ETH	✓
11	2024-06-02 03:15:23	<u>9206165</u>	- 0.018555547 ETH	✓
12	2024-05-24 08:16:11	<u>9142855</u>	- 0.018609112 ETH	✓
13	2024-05-15 12:38:35	<u>9079380</u>	- 0.018457722 ETH	✓
14	2024-05-06 17:39:23	<u>9016073</u>	- 0.018412920 ETH	✓
15	2024-04-28 00:28:59	<u>8953342</u>	- 0.018311869 ETH	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
16	2024-04-19 09:00:59	<u>8891101</u>	- 0.018231009 ETH	✓
17	2024-04-10 18:36:59	<u>8829158</u>	- 0.018218171 ETH	✓
18	2024-04-02 03:40:59	<u>8767096</u>	- 0.018270784 ETH	✓
19	2024-03-24 11:02:35	<u>8704494</u>	- 0.018403644 ETH	✓
20	2024-03-15 19:21:47	<u>8642184</u>	- 0.018544886 ETH	✓
21	2024-03-07 04:25:47	<u>8580126</u>	- 0.018408700 ETH	✓
22	2024-02-27 16:28:59	<u>8518914</u>	- 0.018268281 ETH	✓
23	2024-02-19 06:59:23	<u>8458485</u>	- 0.018054165 ETH	✓
24	2024-02-11 00:48:11	<u>8399017</u>	- 0.017886675 ETH	✓
25	2024-02-02 23:12:11	<u>8340944</u>	- 0.017794414 ETH	✓
26	2024-01-26 00:03:23	<u>8283612</u>	- 0.059749845 ETH	✓
27	2024-01-18 03:40:59	<u>8227101</u>	- 0.017734744 ETH	✓
28	2024-01-10 07:24:59	<u>8170607</u>	- 0.017545539 ETH	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
29	2024-01-02 10:43:23	<u>8113997</u>	- 0.017468815 ETH	✓
30	2023-12-25 16:03:23	<u>8058003</u>	- 0.017515066 ETH	✓
31	2023-12-17 21:48:59	<u>8002141</u>	- 0.059455987 ETH	✓
32	2023-12-10 04:06:35	<u>7946431</u>	- 0.017468754 ETH	✓
33	2023-12-02 11:02:35	<u>7890888</u>	- 0.017381270 ETH	✓
34	2023-11-24 19:34:35	<u>7835863</u>	- 0.017139770 ETH	✓
35	2023-11-17 05:29:47	<u>7781234</u>	- 0.017246584 ETH	✓
36	2023-11-09 15:44:11	<u>7726709</u>	- 0.017084415 ETH	✓
37	2023-11-02 04:12:59	<u>7672839</u>	- 0.017004722 ETH	✓
38	2023-10-25 18:43:23	<u>7619609</u>	- 0.016894215 ETH	✓
39	2023-10-18 10:04:59	<u>7566592</u>	- 0.016897334 ETH	✓
40	2023-10-11 02:30:35	<u>7513922</u>	- 0.016708951 ETH	✓
41	2023-10-03 21:48:59	<u>7462130</u>	- 0.016545654 ETH	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
42	2023-09-26 20:44:59	<u>7411396</u>	- 0.016378124 ETH	✓
43	2023-09-19 22:40:11	<u>7361595</u>	- 0.056099817 ETH	✓
44	2023-09-13 03:28:11	<u>7312635</u>	- 0.015974206 ETH	✓
45	2023-09-06 12:25:47	<u>7264915</u>	- 0.015788619 ETH	✓
46	2023-08-31 00:35:23	<u>7218149</u>	- 0.015680545 ETH	✓
47	2023-08-24 15:44:11	<u>7172305</u>	- 0.015438848 ETH	✓
48	2023-08-18 10:04:59	<u>7127401</u>	- 0.015319967 ETH	✓
49	2023-08-12 07:18:35	<u>7083369</u>	- 0.015153697 ETH	✓
50	2023-08-06 07:18:35	<u>7040169</u>	- 0.015036731 ETH	✓
51	2023-07-31 09:58:35	<u>6997787</u>	- 0.014825987 ETH	✓
52	2023-07-25 15:18:35	<u>6956171</u>	- 0.014702351 ETH	✓
53	2023-07-19 22:52:59	<u>6915242</u>	- 0.014480057 ETH	✓
54	2023-07-14 08:22:35	<u>6874891</u>	- 0.014405935 ETH	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
55	2023-07-08 20:00:11	<u>6835169</u>	- 0.014307623 ETH	✓
56	2023-07-03 10:04:59	<u>6796198</u>	- 0.014114119 ETH	✓
57	2023-06-28 02:30:35	<u>6757927</u>	- 0.014076463 ETH	✓
58	2023-06-22 20:32:11	<u>6720154</u>	- 0.013925267 ETH	✓
59	2023-06-17 16:22:35	<u>6682898</u>	- 0.013903311 ETH	✓
60	2023-06-12 13:48:59	<u>6646122</u>	- 0.013719299 ETH	✓
61	2023-06-07 12:38:35	<u>6609768</u>	- 0.013580772 ETH	✓
62	2023-06-02 13:29:47	<u>6574047</u>	- 0.013246190 ETH	✓
63	2023-05-28 18:04:59	<u>6539397</u>	- 0.013077574 ETH	✓
64	2023-05-24 01:26:35	<u>6505621</u>	- 0.012975535 ETH	✓
65	2023-05-19 10:24:11	<u>6472318</u>	- 0.012671415 ETH	✓
66	2023-05-14 21:23:23	<u>6439585</u>	- 0.012391108 ETH	✓
67	2023-05-10 09:07:23	<u>6407116</u>	- 0.012479250 ETH	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
68	2023-05-05 23:37:47	<u>6375480</u>	- 0.012377626 ETH	✓
69	2023-05-01 14:27:23	<u>6343927</u>	- 0.012401222 ETH	✓
70	2023-04-27 06:01:47	<u>6312592</u>	- 0.012302068 ETH	✓
71	2023-04-22 22:01:47	<u>6281389</u>	- 0.011933073 ETH	✓
72	2023-04-18 14:20:59	<u>6250285</u>	- 0.839432077 ETH	✓

PROPOSALS EVENTS

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
1	2024-01-25 14:14:35	<u>8280669</u>	+ 0.042178116 ETH	✓
2	2023-12-13 18:49:47	<u>7972441</u>	+ 0.042002516 ETH	✓
3	2023-09-19 03:40:59	<u>7355894</u>	+ 0.039924364 ETH	✓
4	2023-02-01 18:43:23	<u>5704414</u>	+ 0.051077818 ETH	✓
5	2022-12-22 06:52:59	<u>5405642</u>	+ 0.0311114350 ETH	✓
6	2022-12-21 13:36:11	<u>5400478</u>	+ 0.029914584 ETH	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
7	2022-11-12 10:17:47	<u>5118669</u>	+ 0.030215473 ETH	✓
8	2022-10-26 14:33:47	<u>4997542</u>	+ 0.029703042 ETH	✓

ATTESTATIONS EVENTS

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
1	2026-03-10 11:53:47	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH  0.00 USD	✓
2	2026-03-10 11:34:35	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH  0.00 USD	✓
3	2026-03-10 11:08:59	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH  0.00 USD	✓
4	2026-03-10 10:49:47	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH  0.00 USD	✓
5	2026-03-10 10:24:11	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH  0.00 USD	✓
6	2026-03-10 09:58:35	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH  0.00 USD	✓
7	2026-03-10 09:32:59	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH  0.00 USD	✓
8	2026-03-10 09:00:59	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH  0.00 USD	✓
9	2026-03-10 08:41:47	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH  0.00 USD	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
10	2026-03-10 08:16:11	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
11	2026-03-10 07:56:59	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
12	2026-03-10 07:31:23	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
13	2026-03-10 07:12:11	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
14	2026-03-10 06:52:59	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
15	2026-03-10 06:27:23	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
16	2026-03-10 06:08:11	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
17	2026-03-10 05:42:35	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
18	2026-03-10 05:23:23	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
19	2026-03-10 05:04:11	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
20	2026-03-10 04:38:35	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
21	2026-03-10 04:19:23	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
22	2026-03-10 03:53:47	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓

* USD values displayed at the time of slot

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
23	2026-03-10 03:34:35	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
24	2026-03-10 03:15:23	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
25	2026-03-10 02:49:47	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
26	2026-03-10 02:30:35	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
27	2026-03-10 02:11:23	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
28	2026-03-10 01:45:47	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
29	2026-03-10 01:26:35	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
30	2026-03-10 01:07:23	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
31	2026-03-10 00:48:11	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
32	2026-03-10 00:22:35	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
33	2026-03-10 00:03:23	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
34	2026-03-09 23:37:47	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
35	2026-03-09 23:12:11	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
36	2026-03-09 22:52:59	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
37	2026-03-09 22:33:47	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
38	2026-03-09 22:08:11	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
39	2026-03-09 21:42:35	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
40	2026-03-09 21:16:59	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
41	2026-03-09 20:51:23	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
42	2026-03-09 20:32:11	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
43	2026-03-09 20:06:35	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
44	2026-03-09 19:40:59	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
45	2026-03-09 19:21:47	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
46	2026-03-09 18:56:11	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
47	2026-03-09 18:36:59	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
48	2026-03-09 18:11:23	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓

#	Date & time	Slot Id	Amount	
49	2026-03-09 17:52:11	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
50	2026-03-09 17:26:35	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
51	2026-03-09 17:00:59	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
52	2026-03-09 16:41:47	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
53	2026-03-09 15:56:59	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
54	2026-03-09 15:31:23	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓
55	2026-03-09 15:05:35	N/A	+ 0.000000000 ETH 0.00 USD	✓

* USD values displayed at the time of slot

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.